City of Foster City
Parks and Recreation Department
SUMMER 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE
TUESDAY NIGHT COED

TEAM NAME MANAGER w L
30 Rack Bill Ikeda 8 2
Hardknocks Dennis Santos 8 2
The Locals Morgan Ching 5 5
Skittlez Marcus Feria 5 5
Brenda SC Itamar Levi 0 10
LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELDS
DATE TIME HOME SCORE VS
6-Jun 7:00 PM  Finishing the Spring Championship Game
7:30 PM The Locals 15
8:30 PM 30 Rack 14
13-Jun 7:00 PM Hardknocks 15
8:00 PM Brenda SC 7
20-Jun 7:00 PM Skittlez 18
8:00 PM 30 Rack 11
27-Jun 7:00 PM The Locals 8
8:00 PM Hardknocks 23
11-Jul 7:00 PM Brenda SC 2
8:00 PM Skittlez 2
18-Jul 7:00 PM Hardknocks 15
8:00 PM Brenda SC 1
9:00 PM Brenda SC
25-Jul 7:00 PM Skittlez 16
8:00 PM The Locals 6
9:00 PM 30 Rack 19
1-Aug 7:00 PM The Locals 10
8:00 PM 30 Rack 14
9:00 PM Hardknocks 15
8-Aug 7:00 PM Brenda SC 21
8:00 PM Hardknocks 8
9:00 PM Skittlez 9
15-Aug 7:00 PM 30 Rack 7
8:00 PM The Locals 22
9:00 PM The Locals 14

VISITOR

Hardknocks
Brenda SC

30 Rack
Skittlez

Hardknocks
The Locals

Skittlez
Brenda SC

The Locals
30 Rack

The Locals
30 Rack
Skittlez

Brenda SC
Skittlez
Hardknocks

30 Rack
Brenda SC
Skittlez

Hardknocks
30 Rack
The Locals

Skittlez
Brenda SC
Hardknocks

SCORE2

24

5

14

14

20

10

10

11

12

16

20

18

15

29

24

21

13




22-Aug 7:00 PM HardKnocks (2nd) 15 The Locals (3rd) 10
8:00 PM 30 Rack (1st) 4 Skittlez (4th) 12
9:00 PM HardKnocks (2nd) 25 Skittlez (4th) 13
Continued on Back Page
TEAM NAME MANAGER PF PA PD
30 Rack Bill Ikeda 132 85 a7
The Locals Morgan Ching 117 101 16
Hardknocks Dennis Santos 167 146 21
Skittlez Marcus Feria 114 107 7
Brenda SC Itamar Levi 62 177 -115
Shirts
Small
Medium
Large
XL
XXL




