City of Foster City Parks and Recreation Department SUMMER 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE

TUESDAY NIGHT COED

TEAM NAME	MANAGER	W	L
30 Rack	Bill Ikeda	8	2
Hardknocks	Dennis Santos	8	2
The Locals	Morgan Ching	5	5
Skittlez	Marcus Feria	5	5
Brenda SC	Itamar Levi	0	10



LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELDS

		LUCATION: ED			<u> </u>	
DATE	TIME	HOME	SCORE	VS	VISITOR	SCORE2
6-Jun	7:00 PM	Finishing the Spring Champi	onship Game			
	7:30 PM	The Locals	15		Hardknocks	24
	8:30 PM	30 Rack	14		Brenda SC	5
13-Jun	7:00 PM	Hardknocks	15		30 Rack	14
	8:00 PM	Brenda SC	7		Skittlez	14
						'
20-Jun	7:00 PM	Skittlez	18		Hardknocks	20
	8:00 PM	30 Rack	11		The Locals	10
27-Jun	7:00 PM	The Locals	8		Skittlez	10
	8:00 PM	Hardknocks	23		Brenda SC	11
						<u> </u>
11-Jul	7:00 PM	Brenda SC	2		The Locals	9
	8:00 PM	Skittlez	2		30 Rack	12
18-Jul	7:00 PM	Hardknocks	15		The Locals	2
	8:00 PM	Brenda SC	1		30 Rack	16
	9:00 PM	Brenda SC	4		Skittlez	20
			-			-
25-Jul	7:00 PM	Skittlez	16		Brenda SC	7
	8:00 PM	The Locals	6		Skittlez	4
	9:00 PM	30 Rack	19		Hardknocks	18
			-			
1-Aug	7:00 PM	The Locals	10		30 Rack	15
	8:00 PM	30 Rack	14		Brenda SC	2
	9:00 PM	Hardknocks	15		Skittlez	8
						_
8-Aug	7:00 PM	Brenda SC	21		Hardknocks	29
	8:00 PM	Hardknocks	8		30 Rack	24
	9:00 PM	Skittlez	9		The Locals	21
15-Aug	7:00 PM	30 Rack	7		Skittlez	13
	8:00 PM	The Locals	22		Brenda SC	2
	9:00 PM	The Locals	14		Hardknocks	9

22-Aug	7:00 PM	HardKnocks (2nd)	15	The Locals (3rd)	10
	8:00 PM	30 Rack (1st)	4	Skittlez (4th)	12
	9:00 PM	HardKnocks (2nd)	25	Skittlez (4th)	13
Continued on Back Page					

TEAM NAME	MANAGER	PF	PA		PD
30 Rack	Bill Ikeda	132	85	47	
The Locals	Morgan Ching	117	101	16	
Hardknocks	Dennis Santos	167	146	21	
Skittlez	Marcus Feria	114	107	7	
Brenda SC	Itamar Levi	62	177	-115	

Shirts

Small	
Medium	
Large	
XL	
XXL	